
E V E N I N G 

LECTURES 
. . . AT - - -

THE SCIENCE HALL 

St. Francis Xavier College 
Given by Several Members of the Faculty and Visiting Lecturers 

All Lectures «t 7:00 p. m. 
Friday, January 31— Five Years of Adult Education. 

Monday, February 3— The Control of Capitalism in the Scan­
dinavian Countries. 

Wednesday, February 5— A comparison of Co-Operative and Cap­
italistic Business. 

Friday, February 7— Education and Culture in the Scandin­
avian Countries-

Tuesday, February 11— Social Movements in Holland and Bel­
gium. 

Thursday, February 13— Who Pays for Advertising? 

Tuesday, February 18— Education ~tn Russia, 

Thursday, February 20— Private Ownership and Democracy. 
Friday, February 21— The New Education. 

Monday, February 24— Credit for the Masses. 

Under aui.pices of 

ST. FRANCIS XAVIER EXTENSION DEPARTMENT 


